Q

Pirchei Agudas Yisroel of America

SEMI-ANNUAL HASMADAH PROGRAM

Sponsored by The Rabbi Joshua Silbermintz Memorial Fund

The following must be completed legibly. Entry

South Bend HebreW Day SChOO| F:Ianl-(s must be completed to be considered.
. First Name:
Rabbi Goldwasser
Last Name:

1985 Johnson Rd.
Phone Number:
South Bend IN 46614

A_g_e: Grade:

THE FOLLOWING IS A RECORD OF HOURS THAT I LEARNED EACH DAY DURING MY SUKKOS VACATION:

Friday October 7th *wn'2*  Thursday October 13% piiaiaiafipdlslin)
Shabbos October &' *wn 'y Friday October 14" pialanirdia I

2 naw
Sunday October 9™ Mmoo 27Y  Shabbos October 15% gpalall
Monday October 10™ Mo 'R Sunday October 16 727 RIWWIT
Tuesday October 11" Mmoo "2 Monday October 17" nIxy PNw
Wednesday October 12 M N 'R Tuesday October 18 rmialalaialv

Wednesday October 19% 37 170K

Total Hours Learned:

= parent’s Signature:

ALL
PARTICIPANTS
WILL RECEIVE

A PRIZE!

Registration Forms must be received in our office by Monday Oct.26'™" 17wn w717 WK 'R
Mail to: Pirchei Agudas Yisroel, 42 Broadway, New York, NY 10004 | Email: paihasmodo@agudah.org



